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1 I 4689914 ESTEBAN LAGE SUSANA 5 1 R003, R011

1 I 4689914 ANAYA AMELLA ANGELA 106 1 R011

1 I 4689914 REJON PALOMARES MARIA DOLORES 149 2 R003

1 I 4689914 MONTERO GARCIA HORTENSIA 13 1 0.00 9.00 1.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 22.01 25.00 47.01

1 I 4689914 ORTUÑO GARCIA SALVADOR 157 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00

1 I 4689914 ALVAREZ FRANCO ROSARIO 138 2 0.00 0.80 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.67 0.00 4.47 0.00 4.47

1 I 4689914 MARTINEZ MARTIN-CHICO ANTONIO 66 1 0.00 0.80 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.00 3.80

2 I 1439719 REJON PALOMARES MARIA DOLORES 149 1 R003

3 I 4703506 JIMENEZ ROSSETTI JESSICA 87 1 R003, R011

3 I 4703506 VEGA BAEZA INES MARIA 93 1 R003

3 I 4703506 CAMPOS GAMERO FRANCISCO JESUS 85 1 R003

3 I 4703506 CABRERA ANSELMO JUAN MANUEL 1 1 R011

3 I 4703506 GALAN DE ISLA ALONSO 64 1 8.00 10.80 0.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.34 0.00 24.14 20.00 44.14

3 I 4703506 NUÑEZ GARCIA GEMA 114 2 0.00 0.80 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 1.34 0.00 5.14 20.00 25.14

3 I 4703506 HOLGADO MARTINEZ CRISTINA 35 1 0.00 0.40 0.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 1.34 0.00 8.74 0.00 8.74

4 I 986040 ARAQUE ESPINOLA SALVADOR 80 1 R003

4 I 986040 DISLA CASTILLO LIDIA M. 86 1 6.00 20.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 20.00 0.00 50.00 21.00 71.00

4 I 986040 ARAQUE ESPINOLA SALVADOR 120 1 8.00 16.80 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 18.09 0.00 52.89 0.00 52.89

4 I 986040 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA JOSEFA 123 1 0.00 5.30 1.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 2.68 0.00 17.98 24.00 41.98

5 I 4325599 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA JOSEFA 123 2 0.00 7.60 1.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 2.68 0.00 20.28 24.00 44.28

6 I 3466617 MARTINEZ LOPEZ JAVIER JESUS 4 1 R003, R011

6 I 3466617 MARTINEZ LOPEZ JAVIER JESUS 98 1 0.00 5.60 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 10.05 0.00 25.65 25.00 50.65

7 I 2952409 MARTINEZ NAVARRO FRANCISCO JAVIER 67 2 0.00 6.40 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 1.34 0.00 10.74 25.00 35.74

8 I 3449437 MARTINEZ NAVARRO FRANCISCO JAVIER 67 1 0.00 6.40 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 1.34 0.00 10.74 25.00 35.74

9 I 1907926 CABRERA ANSELMO JUAN MANUEL 1 2 R011

9 I 1907926 NUÑEZ GARCIA GEMA 114 1 0.00 0.80 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 1.34 0.00 5.14 20.00 25.14

10 I 1544792 ORTUÑO GARCIA SALVADOR 157 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00

11 I 3121596 GOMEZ MUÑOZ FATIMA 28 1 4.00 12.60 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 28.61 21.00 49.61

12 I 3500428 LOPEZ MENDEZ HECTOR EZEQUIEL 83 1 R003, R011

12 I 3500428 SANCHEZ DORRONSORO MIGUEL MARIA 60 1 10.00 23.60 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 12.73 0.00 56.33 24.00 80.33

13 I 1708006 SERRANO ESNAOLA M.PILAR 147 1 6.00 18.30 1.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 20.00 0.00 55.30 24.00 79.30

14 I 1495351 MANZANO NEYRA LOURDES 43 1 8.00 6.40 0.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 10.72 0.00 29.12 22.00 51.12

15 I 1632365 GARCIA ALVAREZ VERONICA 12 1 R003

15 I 1632365 SANTOS BLANCO ANTONIO 33 1 R003

15 I 1632365 CABEZA MARTINEZ REYES 159 2 R003

15 I 1632365 FERNANDEZ CAMPORRO LUIS 96 2 10.00 16.80 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 4.69 0.00 41.49 25.00 66.49

15 I 1632365 CEMBRANOS JUAREZ LUCIA 40 1 6.00 16.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 34.01 22.00 56.01

15 I 1632365 MATA GONZALEZ VANESA 38 1 6.00 12.70 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 3.35 0.00 32.05 22.00 54.05

15 I 1632365 ANTON ALVAREZ SARA 9 1 6.00 14.80 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 2.01 0.00 25.81 22.00 47.81

15 I 1632365 ALVAREZ CUÑADO NOELIA 45 1 8.00 13.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 4.00 4.00 4.00 37.01 10.00 47.01

15 I 1632365 DIAZ PEREZ CARLOS 57 1 8.00 14.40 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 4.02 0.00 36.42 10.00 46.42

Méritos Generales
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15 I 1632365 FUERTES CALLEJO ALMUDENA 51 1 0.00 0.80 0.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 2.01 0.00 9.81 25.00 34.81

15 I 1632365 VIZOSO CARBAJO ANDREA 160 2 0.00 9.60 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 1.34 0.00 19.94 12.00 31.94

15 I 1632365 ENRIQUEZ ALLEGUE JAVIER 128 1 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.80

16 I 5034665 ANDRES MARTIN MARIA PILAR 62 1 R003

16 I 5034665 ROMERO MARTIN ELISABET 105 1 0.00 5.20 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 7.37 3.00 3.00 25.57 20.00 45.57

16 I 5034665 SENDIN SOTOCA JAVIER 48 1 0.00 5.20 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 17.21 25.00 42.21

16 I 5034665 CASTELLAR ESCAMILLA VIOLETA 52 1 0.00 6.40 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 2.01 0.00 17.41 20.00 37.41

16 I 5034665 ANDRES MARTIN MARIA PILAR 111 1 0.00 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.38 0.00 14.58 20.00 34.58

17 I 5036191 ANDRES MARTIN MARIA PILAR 62 2 R003

17 I 5036191 ROMERO MARTIN ELISABET 105 2 0.00 5.20 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 7.37 3.00 3.00 25.57 20.00 45.57

17 I 5036191 SENDIN SOTOCA JAVIER 48 2 0.00 5.20 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 17.21 25.00 42.21

17 I 5036191 CASTELLAR ESCAMILLA VIOLETA 52 2 0.00 6.40 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 2.01 0.00 17.41 20.00 37.41

17 I 5036191 ANDRES MARTIN MARIA PILAR 111 2 0.00 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.38 0.00 14.58 20.00 34.58

18 I 4689930 ESTEBAN LAGE SUSANA 5 2 R003, R011

18 I 4689930 ANAYA AMELLA ANGELA 106 2 R011

18 I 4689930 ORTUÑO GARCIA SALVADOR 157 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00

18 I 4689930 MARTINEZ MARTIN-CHICO ANTONIO 66 2 0.00 0.80 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.00 3.80

22 I 4689912 DIAZ GONZALEZ JUANA MARIA 21 1 R012

22 I 4689912 GONZALEZ ESPEJO MARTA 144 1 R003

22 I 4689912 ORIOL GARCIA JACINTO 72 1 R012

22 I 4689912 ORIOL GARCIA JACINTO 74 1 R012

22 I 4689912 ORIOL GARCIA JACINTO 73 1 R012

22 I 4689912 DIAZ GONZALEZ JUANA MARIA 20 1 R012

22 I 4689912 DIAZ GONZALEZ JUANA MARIA 19 1 R012

22 I 4689912 DIAZ GONZALEZ JUANA MARIA 18 1 R012

22 I 4689912 DIAZ GONZALEZ JUANA MARIA 17 1 R012

22 I 4689912 DIAZ GONZALEZ JUANA MARIA 16 1 R012

22 I 4689912 DIAZ GONZALEZ JUANA MARIA 15 1 R012

22 I 4689912 TAMAS SASARAN RAMONA MARIA 130 1 R003

22 I 4689912 TRIGO LOPEZ MARIA 108 1 R011

22 I 4689912 MARTIN ARAGÜEZ ALVARO 94 1 R011

22 I 4689912 ORIOL GARCIA JACINTO 69 1 R012

22 I 4689912 ORIOL GARCIA JACINTO 70 1 R012

22 I 4689912 ORIOL GARCIA JACINTO 71 1 R012

22 I 4689912 LOMA DOMINGUEZ ANGELES 132 1 R003, R011

22 I 4689912 MARMOL SANTOS ISMAEL 3 1 R011

22 I 4689912 FRIAS ALARCON ANTONIO 39 1 R003

22 I 4689912 MANUEL LOPERA MARIA DE 49 1 8.00 22.70 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 4.69 0.00 45.39 22.00 67.39

22 I 4689912 DELGADO VAZQUEZ JOAQUIN 103 1 10.00 16.80 0.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 2.68 5.00 4.00 4.00 9.00 45.48 20.00 65.48

22 I 4689912 MARTINEZ MOLINA ESTEBAN 139 1 6.00 14.20 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 32.21 25.00 57.21

22 I 4689912 GUTIERREZ RONCERO JUAN DIOS 156 1 6.00 13.50 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.68 3.00 3.00 35.18 22.00 57.18
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22 I 4689912 LUQUE VILLOSLADA MARIA ANGELES 119 1 6.00 16.90 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 34.91 22.00 56.91

22 I 4689912 GUTIERREZ FARFAN ESTEFANIA 37 1 6.00 16.80 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 34.81 22.00 56.81

22 I 4689912 HURTADO RUMBADO MARINA 22 1 6.00 15.70 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 33.71 20.00 53.71

22 I 4689912 DIAZ GONZALEZ JUANA MARIA 25 1 6.00 15.70 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 33.71 20.00 53.71

22 I 4689912 DURAN DE PARRAS ELENA 56 1 6.00 15.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 33.01 20.00 53.01

22 I 4689912 ORIOL GARCIA JACINTO 75 1 6.00 14.80 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 32.81 20.00 52.81

22 I 4689912 MORENO PEREZ CRISTINA 63 1 6.00 14.50 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 2.01 0.00 31.51 20.00 51.51

22 I 4689912 ROMERO CAZORLA CLARA ISABEL 50 1 10.00 9.60 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 1.34 0.00 30.94 20.00 50.94

22 I 4689912 LOPEZ PEREZ YOLANDA 102 1 8.00 8.60 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 1.34 0.00 27.94 22.00 49.94

22 I 4689912 PEREZ RIVAS SALVADOR 14 1 6.00 8.40 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 3.35 0.00 27.75 22.00 49.75

22 I 4689912 LOPEZ LUCENA JAVIER 90 1 8.00 5.60 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 4.02 0.00 27.62 22.00 49.62

22 I 4689912 CANILLAS ALVAREZ FABIAN 95 1 8.00 9.60 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 1.34 0.00 28.94 20.00 48.94

22 I 4689912 ESCOBAR SIERRA MARIA 42 1 10.00 16.80 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 38.81 10.00 48.81

22 I 4689912 CARO BALLESTEROS CLAUDIA 116 1 8.00 16.10 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 36.11 12.00 48.11

22 I 4689912 GUERRERO VILLANUEVA SANDRA 34 1 8.00 7.60 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 1.34 0.00 26.94 20.00 46.94

22 I 4689912 SANCHEZ SALVADOR NURIA 41 1 6.00 12.90 0.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 2.01 0.00 24.91 22.00 46.91

22 I 4689912 ARAGON PERAMOS CELIA INMACULADA 89 1 8.00 9.60 0.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.34 0.00 22.94 22.00 44.94

22 I 4689912 SANTOS NOGUEIRA MARIA NAZARE DOS 146 1 8.00 14.60 0.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 2.01 0.00 28.61 12.00 40.61

22 I 4689912 PEREZ DIAZ ANA MARIA 99 1 6.00 14.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 32.01 5.00 37.01

22 I 4689912 LOMA DOMINGUEZ ANGELES 134 1 0.00 0.80 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.67 0.00 4.47 20.00 24.47

22 I 4689912 CRESPO GOMEZ ALEJANDRA 158 1 0.00 0.90 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 0.00 6.90

22 I 4689912 ORTUÑO GARCIA SALVADOR 157 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00

22 I 4689912 ALVAREZ FRANCO ROSARIO 138 1 0.00 0.80 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.67 0.00 4.47 0.00 4.47

22 I 4689912 HARO SANZ LUISA MARIA DE 152 1 0.00 0.80 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.00 3.80

22 I 4689912 MATO MANZANO RAFAEL 110 1 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.80 0.00 3.80

22 I 4689912 MOLINA ROMAN MONICA 115 1 0.00 0.80 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.00 3.80

22 I 4689912 HERRERO LOPEZ PATRICIA 117 1 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.80

22 I 4689912 ESPAÑA RUEDA ANA BELEN 163 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22 I 4689912 CARRION GUERRERO JAVIER 107 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22 I 4689912 GARCIA ACIEGO TAJANI EVA 162 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 I 1453110 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ROSARIO GEMA 148 1 R011

24 I 2973476 DIAZ SUAREZ ANA ISABEL 97 1 R003

24 I 2973476 SANTOS BLANCO ANTONIO 33 2 R003

24 I 2973476 FERNANDEZ CAMPORRO LUIS 96 1 10.00 16.80 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 4.69 0.00 41.49 25.00 66.49

24 I 2973476 PEREZ MUÑIZ JOSE LUIS 91 1 0.00 6.80 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 15.41 0.00 26.21 25.00 51.21

24 I 2973476 VIZOSO CARBAJO ANDREA 160 1 0.00 9.60 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 1.34 0.00 19.94 12.00 31.94

25 I 5089574 QUINTANA DENIZ ANTONIO 2 1 8.00 24.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 20.00 0.00 58.00 0.00 58.00

26 I 1959646 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ M.CONSUELO 140 1 R011

26 I 1959646 MARTINEZ CUÑARRO LARA MARIA 136 1 R012

26 I 1959646 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 133 1 R012

26 I 1959646 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 127 1 R012
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26 I 1959646 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 126 1 R012

26 I 1959646 MARTINEZ CUÑARRO LARA MARIA 122 1 R003

26 I 1959646 CORBAL ALONSO DAVID 7 1 R012

26 I 1959646 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ INES 81 1 R012

26 I 1959646 CORBAL ALONSO DAVID 6 1 R012

26 I 1959646 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 131 1 R012

26 I 1959646 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 129 1 R012

26 I 1959646 GRACIA FEIJOO ANA MARIA 112 1 R012

26 I 1959646 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 135 1 R012

26 I 1959646 GRACIA FEIJOO ANA MARIA 76 1 R012

26 I 1959646 LUACES VAZQUEZ VICTOR 65 1 R011

26 I 1959646 DIAZ PEREZ CARLOS 57 2 R003

26 I 1959646 DOPAZO FREIRE MONTSERRAT 10 1 10.00 24.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 12.06 0.00 56.06 20.00 76.06

26 I 1959646 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 145 1 10.00 24.00 0.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 8.71 0.00 49.71 20.00 69.71

26 I 1959646 NOVO FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 118 1 10.00 16.80 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 10.05 0.00 46.85 22.00 68.85

26 I 1959646 IGLESIAS GIMENEZ IGNACIO 101 1 10.00 16.80 0.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 3.35 0.00 37.15 20.00 57.15

26 I 1959646 GARRIDO POUSA LAUREANO 47 1 6.00 12.90 1.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 31.91 25.00 56.91

26 I 1959646 RODRIGUEZ REGAL JOSE LUIS 46 1 8.00 8.40 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 7.37 0.00 33.77 19.00 52.77

26 I 1959646 MARTINEZ CUÑARRO LARA MARIA 137 1 6.00 16.40 0.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 5.36 0.00 34.76 12.00 46.76

26 I 1959646 PAJARO VARELA JUAN BAUTISTA 32 1 0.00 7.40 1.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.68 0.00 21.08 25.00 46.08

26 I 1959646 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ INES 82 1 6.00 14.30 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.68 0.00 32.98 12.00 44.98

26 I 1959646 FERNANDEZ VELASQUEZ LUIS ADRIAN 27 1 10.00 16.80 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 2.68 0.00 35.48 9.00 44.48

26 I 1959646 QUINTAS GARCIA MARIA FATIMA 11 1 6.00 10.10 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 4.69 0.00 30.79 12.00 42.79

26 I 1959646 FERREIRO CACHALDORA VANESA 79 1 6.00 14.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 3.35 0.00 33.35 6.00 39.35

26 I 1959646 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ M.CONSUELO 142 1 4.00 12.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 18.09 0.00 37.09 1.00 38.09

26 I 1959646 PASTORIZA ROZAS PABLO 92 1 6.00 17.20 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.01 0.00 26.21 10.00 36.21

26 I 1959646 VAZQUEZ SOLIS SILVANA ANDREA 61 1 8.00 9.60 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 29.61 6.00 35.61

26 I 1959646 SILVA RAMALLO MIGUEL ANGEL 59 1 6.00 13.20 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 31.21 1.00 32.21

26 I 1959646 LOUZAO BREA JOSE LUIS 124 1 0.00 4.50 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 10.72 0.00 25.22 6.00 31.22

26 I 1959646 PRIEGUE REQUENA ALBA 29 1 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.34 0.00 1.74 0.00 1.74

26 I 1959646 PEREZ BLAS MARIA NIEVES 143 1 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.90

26 I 1959646 ALONSO GAGO MARIA NIEVES 164 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27 I 741162 GRACIA FEIJOO ANA MARIA 77 1 R012

27 I 741162 GRACIA FEIJOO ANA MARIA 78 1 R012

27 I 741162 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ M.CONSUELO 141 1 R011

27 I 741162 VAZQUEZ SOLIS SILVANA ANDREA 53 1 R003, R011

27 I 741162 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 127 2 R012

27 I 741162 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 126 2 R012

27 I 741162 MARTINEZ CUÑARRO LARA MARIA 122 2 R003

27 I 741162 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 129 2 R012

27 I 741162 CORBAL ALONSO DAVID 6 2 R012
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27 I 741162 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 131 2 R012

27 I 741162 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 135 2 R012

27 I 741162 GRACIA FEIJOO ANA MARIA 76 2 R012

27 I 741162 LUACES VAZQUEZ VICTOR 65 2 R011

27 I 741162 CORBAL ALONSO DAVID 7 2 R012

27 I 741162 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ M.CONSUELO 140 2 R011

27 I 741162 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ INES 81 2 R012

27 I 741162 MARTINEZ CUÑARRO LARA MARIA 136 2 R012

27 I 741162 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 133 2 R012

27 I 741162 DIAZ PEREZ CARLOS 57 3 R003

27 I 741162 DOPAZO FREIRE MONTSERRAT 10 2 10.00 24.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 12.06 0.00 56.06 20.00 76.06

27 I 741162 BREA HERRERO MARIA SAMANTA 145 2 10.00 24.00 0.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 8.71 0.00 49.71 20.00 69.71

27 I 741162 NOVO FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 118 2 10.00 16.80 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 10.05 0.00 46.85 22.00 68.85

27 I 741162 IGLESIAS GIMENEZ IGNACIO 101 2 10.00 16.80 0.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 3.35 0.00 37.15 20.00 57.15

27 I 741162 GARRIDO POUSA LAUREANO 47 2 6.00 12.90 1.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 31.91 25.00 56.91

27 I 741162 RODRIGUEZ REGAL JOSE LUIS 46 2 8.00 8.40 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 7.37 0.00 33.77 19.00 52.77

27 I 741162 MARTINEZ CUÑARRO LARA MARIA 137 2 6.00 16.40 0.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 5.36 0.00 34.76 12.00 46.76

27 I 741162 PAJARO VARELA JUAN BAUTISTA 32 2 0.00 7.40 1.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.68 0.00 21.08 25.00 46.08

27 I 741162 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ INES 82 2 6.00 14.30 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.68 0.00 32.98 12.00 44.98

27 I 741162 FERNANDEZ VELASQUEZ LUIS ADRIAN 27 2 10.00 16.80 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 2.68 0.00 35.48 9.00 44.48

27 I 741162 QUINTAS GARCIA MARIA FATIMA 11 2 6.00 10.10 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 4.69 0.00 30.79 12.00 42.79

27 I 741162 FERREIRO CACHALDORA VANESA 79 2 6.00 14.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 3.35 0.00 33.35 6.00 39.35

27 I 741162 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ M.CONSUELO 142 2 4.00 12.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 18.09 0.00 37.09 1.00 38.09

27 I 741162 PASTORIZA ROZAS PABLO 92 2 6.00 17.20 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.01 0.00 26.21 10.00 36.21

27 I 741162 VAZQUEZ SOLIS SILVANA ANDREA 61 2 8.00 9.60 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 29.61 6.00 35.61

27 I 741162 SILVA RAMALLO MIGUEL ANGEL 59 2 6.00 13.20 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 31.21 1.00 32.21

27 I 741162 LOUZAO BREA JOSE LUIS 124 2 0.00 4.50 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 10.72 0.00 25.22 6.00 31.22

27 I 741162 PRIEGUE REQUENA ALBA 29 2 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.34 0.00 1.74 0.00 1.74

27 I 741162 PEREZ BLAS MARIA NIEVES 143 2 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.90

27 I 741162 GRACIA FEIJOO ANA MARIA 113 1 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.80

27 I 741162 ALONSO GAGO MARIA NIEVES 164 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 I 4281672 POMPA PEREZ BLANCA 31 1 R011

29 I 4281672 CRESPO GOMEZ ALEJANDRA 158 2 0.00 1.20 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 7.20 0.00 7.20

31 I 2084933 SANTOLAYA BLAY JAVIER 154 1 R003

31 I 2084933 ROIG PANADERO ARANZAZU 8 3 R011

31 I 2084933 GARCIA ANDRES MARTINA 161 1 0.00 9.60 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 1.34 3.00 3.00 23.94 25.00 48.94

31 I 2084933 LINUESA SAEZ ANDRES ARMANDO 125 1 8.00 9.50 0.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.34 0.00 22.84 0.00 22.84

31 I 2084933 ORTUÑO GARCIA SALVADOR 157 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00

31 I 2084933 NAVARRO SANCHEZ PAULA 100 1 0.00 0.80 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.00 3.80

32 I 4273201 SANTOLAYA BLAY JAVIER 154 2 R003

32 I 4273201 ROIG PANADERO ARANZAZU 8 2 R011
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32 I 4273201 GARCIA ANDRES MARTINA 161 2 0.00 9.60 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 1.34 3.00 3.00 23.94 25.00 48.94

32 I 4273201 LINUESA SAEZ ANDRES ARMANDO 125 2 8.00 9.50 0.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.34 0.00 22.84 0.00 22.84

32 I 4273201 ORTUÑO GARCIA SALVADOR 157 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00

32 I 4273201 NAVARRO SANCHEZ PAULA 100 2 0.00 0.80 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.00 3.80

33 I 4689917 ROIG PANADERO ARANZAZU 8 1 R011

34 I 2507910 MONTERO VILLAESCUSA DEMETRIO 153 1 R003

34 I 2507910 MORENO PORRAS JOSE MANUEL 68 1 R003

34 I 2507910 MONTERO VILLAESCUSA DEMETRIO 121 1 R003

34 I 2507910 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ VANESA 84 2 R003

34 I 2507910 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ VANESA 58 2 R003

34 I 2507910 HERVAS GARCIA MARIA AZAHARA 30 1 4.00 4.80 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 1.34 0.00 13.14 22.00 35.14

34 I 2507910 MARTIN RAMIREZ LIDIA 44 1 4.00 5.70 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 1.34 0.00 21.04 10.00 31.04

34 I 2507910 GOMEZ ALVAREZ VICTOR 109 1 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 1.40

35 I 759225 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ VANESA 58 1 R003

35 I 759225 TORREGO MARTIN ANGELA 155 1 R003

35 I 759225 BILBATUA GARCIA ESTER 165 1 R011

35 I 759225 FERNANDEZ GARROTE ANA 36 1 R003

35 I 759225 LOPEZ ZAZO LUIS 26 1 R003

35 I 759225 LOPEZ ZAZO LUIS 24 1 R012

35 I 759225 LOPEZ ZAZO LUIS 23 1 R012

35 I 759225 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ VANESA 84 1 R003

35 I 759225 MANRIQUE DOMINGO SANDRA 54 1 R003

35 I 759225 ARIAS OTERO SONIA 150 1 0.00 5.80 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 2.68 0.00 18.48 22.00 40.48

35 I 759225 MARTIN RAMIREZ LIDIA 44 2 8.00 8.60 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 1.34 0.00 27.94 10.00 37.94

35 I 759225 CABEZA MARTINEZ REYES 159 1 0.00 6.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 1.34 0.00 17.34 5.00 22.34

35 I 759225 SANZ MARTINEZ CARLOTA 151 1 0.00 4.80 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 0.67 0.00 15.47 5.00 20.47

35 I 759225 BILBATUA GARCIA ESTER 166 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00

35 I 759225 GOMEZ ALVAREZ VICTOR 109 2 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 1.80

36 I 2362551 VARONA CASTILLA MARIA PILAR 55 2 0.00 6.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 14.07 0.00 29.07 5.00 34.07

36 I 2362551 BELTRAN CABEZAS ALBA 88 1 0.00 6.40 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 4.02 0.00 19.42 5.00 24.42

36 I 2362551 BANZO SALVATIERRA SUSANA 104 1 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.67 0.00 12.67 5.00 17.67

37 I 897002 VARONA CASTILLA MARIA PILAR 55 1 0.00 6.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 14.07 0.00 29.07 5.00 34.07

37 I 897002 BELTRAN CABEZAS ALBA 88 2 0.00 6.40 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 4.02 0.00 19.42 5.00 24.42

37 I 897002 BANZO SALVATIERRA SUSANA 104 2 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.67 0.00 12.67 5.00 17.67


